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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
F4 GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO -F4 G 15/03/2025 10:40 . .... .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
7 49.375 +0.140 10:27:11.793 11 49.739 +0.340 10:30:38.7¢(
(65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 8 49.247 +0.012 10:28:01.040 12 49.621 +0.222 10:31:28.32
1 55.902 +6.940 10:24:09.827 9 4:15.686 +3:26.451 10:32:16.726 13 49.982 +0.583 10:32:18.31
2 50.247 +1.285 10:25:00.074 10 52.715 +3.480 10:33:09.441 14 50.154 +0.755 10:33:08.4¢
3 55.991 +7.029 10:25:56.065 11 49.383 +0.148 10:33:58.824 15 51.254 +1.855 10:33:59.71
4 49.370 +0.408 10:26:45.435 N 49.235 | 10:34:48.059 16 1:00.872 +11.473 10:35:00.5¢
5 49.156 +0.194 10:27:34.591
6 49.210 +0.248 10:28:23.801 (95) JOAO ALECIO (818) NICOLAS LORETTI
7 49.091 +0.129 10:29:12.892 1 56.833 +7.502 10:21:08.440 1 57.891 +8.486 10:22:14.3¢
8 49.076 +0.114 10:30:01.968 2 50.598 +1.267 10:21:59.038 2 50.399 +0.994 10:23:04.7¢
9 48.969 +0.007 10:30:50.937 3 50.317 +0.986 10:22:49.355 3 50.098 +0.693 10:23:54.8¢
10 10:31:39.899 4 1:04.798 +15.467 10:23:54.153 4 49.970 +0.565 10:24:44.8¢
5 50.260 +0.929 10:24:44.413 5 49.481 +0.076 10:25:34.32
(111) HEITOR FARIAS 6 49.469 +0.138 10:25:33.882 6 49.534 +0.129 10:26:23.87
1 54.133 +5.007 10:21:25.316 7 49.636 +0.305 10:26:23.518 7 49.616 +0.211 10:27:13.4¢
2 50.534 +1.408 10:22:15.850 8 49.470 +0.139 10:27:12.988 8 49.445 +0.040 10:28:02.92
3 50.009 +0.883 10:23:05.859 9 10:28:02.319 9 49.417 +0.012 10:28:52.3¢
4 50.188 +1.062 10:23:56.047 10 49.443 +0.112 10:28:51.762 10 4:02.889 +3:13.484 10:32:55.2:
5 49.613 +0.487 10:24:45.660 1 2:12.649 +1:23.318 10:31:04.411 11 51.194 +1.789 10:33:46.4"
6 50.593 +1.467 10:25:36.253 12 1:00.162 +10.831 10:32:04.573 12 49.412 +0.007 10:34:35.8
7 49.508 +0.382 10:26:25.761 13 50.393 +1.062 10:32:54.966 13 49.405 10:35:25.2¢
8 49.889 +0.763 10:27:15.650 14 49.547 +0.216 10:33:44.513
9 49.182 +0.056 10:28:04.832 15 49.420 +0.089 10:34:33.933 (15) RICARDO MORAES
10 49.238 +0.112 10:28:54.070 16 49.575 +0.244 10:35:23.508 1 1:00.043 +10.601 10:21:08.4¢
1 TEEER 10:29:43.196 2 51.838 +2.396 10:22:00.3:
12 50.074 +0.948 10:30:33.270 (17) SAMUEL CRUZ 3 50.340 +0.898 10:22:50.6¢€
13 49.328 +0.202 10:31:22.598 1 57.442 +8.093 10:22:13.579 4 1:03.652 +14.210 10:23:54.31
14 56.192 +7.066 10:32:18.790 2 50.656 +1.307 10:23:04.235 5 50.858 +1.416 10:24:45.17
15 49.381 +0.255 10:33:08.171 3 50.142 +0.793 10:23:54.377 6 49.600 +0.158 10:25:34.77
4 49.820 +0.471 10:24:44.197 7 49.550 +0.108 10:26:24.32
(101) ANDRE CASTRO 5 49.545 +0.196 10:25:33.742 8 49.584 +0.142 10:27:13.9C
1 53.413 +4.260 10:22:10.446 6 49.929 +0.580 10:26:23.671 9 49.454 +0.012 10:28:03.3¢
2 55.381 +6.228 10:23:05.827 7 49.407 +0.058 10:27:13.078 10 10:28:52.8(
3 50.600 +1.447 10:23:56.427 8 49.479 +0.130 10:28:02.557 1 2:12.322 +1:22.880 10:31:05.12
4 49.477 +0.324 10:24:45.904 9 49.433 +0.084 10:28:51.990 12 1:00.554 +11.112 10:32:05.67
5 50.691 +1.538 10:25:36.595 10 51.587 +2.238 10:29:43.577 13 49.987 +0.545 10:32:55.6€
6 49.353 +0.200 10:26:25.948 1 10:30:32.926 14 49.655 +0.213 10:33:45.3:
7 49.396 +0.243 10:27:15.344 12 2:13.051 +1:23.702 10:32:45.977 15 49.483 +0.041 10:34:34.8(
8 49.409 +0.256 10:28:04.753 13 51.904 +2.555 10:33:37.881 16 49.484 +0.042 10:35:24 .2¢
9 m 10:28:53.906 14 49.634 +0.285 10:34:27.515
10 49.158 +0.005 10:29:43.064 15 49.477 +0.128 10:35:16.992 (16) FELIPE TANAKA
1 49.295 +0.142 10:30:32.359 1 53.987 +4.532 10:21:25.6¢
12 1:25.618 +36.465 10:31:57.977 (301) RAFAEL REIS 2 50.913 +1.458 10:22:16.6(
13 50.026 +0.873 10:32:48.003 1 53.439 +4.079 10:24:38.948 3 50.418 +0.963 10:23:07.0
14 49.447 +0.294 10:33:37.450 2 50.278 +0.918 10:25:29.226 4 50.224 +0.769 10:23:57.2¢
15 49.379 +0.226 10:34:26.829 3 49.744 +0.384 10:26:18.970 5 49.820 +0.365 10:24:47.0¢€
16 49.388 +0.235 10:35:16.217 4 49.707 +0.347 10:27:08.677 6 49.796 +0.341 10:25:36.8¢
5 3:14.083 +2:24.723 10:30:22.760 7 49.806 +0.351 10:26:26.6¢
(6) GABRIEL KOENIGNAN 6 53.374 +4.014 10:31:16.134 8 49.620 +0.165 10:27:16.2¢
1 53.316 +4.096 10:24:38.622 7 49.635 +0.275 10:32:05.769 9 49.561 +0.106 10:28:05.8¢
2 50.108 +0.888 10:25:28.730 8 49.577 +0.217 10:32:55.346 10 1:26.515 +37.060 10:29:32.3¢
3 49.643 +0.423 10:26:18.373 9 49.689 +0.329 10:33:45.035 " 53.025 +3.570 10:30:25.3¢
4 49.383 +0.163 10:27:07.756 10 49.563 +0.203 10:34:34.598 12 49.582 +0.127 10:31:14.9¢
5 49.253 +0.033 10:27:57.009 1 10:35:23.958 13 50.262 +0.807 10:32:05.2:
6 49.272 +0.052 10:28:46.281 14 49.633 +0.178 10:32:54.8¢€
7 10:29:35.501 (8) THIAGO MIRANDA 15 49.944 +0.489 10:33:44.8(
8 49.597 +0.377 10:30:25.098 1 1:05.088 +15.689 10:22:07.644 [  49.455 | 10:34:34.2¢
9 49.296 +0.076 10:31:14.394 2 1:01.244 +11.845 10:23:08.888 17 49.509 +0.054 10:35:23.77
3 51.194 +1.795 10:24:00.082
(7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN 4 50.079 +0.680 10:24:50.161 (107) BRUNO GRIGATTI
1 55.546 +6.311 10:22:12.849 5 49.707 +0.308 10:25:39.868 1 1:07.388 +17.921 10:22:07.37
2 50.597 +1.362 10:23:03.446 6 49.798 +0.399 10:26:29.666 2 59.584 +10.117 10:23:06.9¢
3 50.426 +1.191 10:23:53.872 7 49.699 +0.300 10:27:19.365 3 52.974 +3.507 10:23:59.9¢
4 49.776 +0.541 10:24:43.648 8 50.566 +1.167 10:28:09.931 4 50.077 +0.610 10:24:50.01
5 49.370 +0.135 10:25:33.018 9 49.638 +0.239 10:28:59.569 5 49.755 +0.288 10:25:39.7¢€
6 49.400 +0.165 10:26:22.418 10 10:29:48.968 6 49.682 +0.215 10:26:29.44
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
40 TREINO -F4 G
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:00

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/03/2025 10:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
7 49.772 +0.305 10:27:19.221 13 50.083 +0.188 10:32:20.558
8 50.915 +1.448 10:28:10.136 14 50.100 +0.205 10:33:10.658
9 49.534 +0.067 10:28:59.670 15 48.541 -1.354 10:33:59.199
10 49.493 +0.026 10:29:49.163 16 49.955 +0.060 10:34:49.154
11 49.820 +0.353 10:30:38.983 17 49.964 +0.069 10:35:39.118
12 10:31:28.450
13 49.597 +0.130 10:32:18.047 (25) MURILO FIORE
14 49.653 +0.186 10:33:07.700 1 57.435 +7.264 10:22:13.805
2 50.670 +0.499 10:23:04.475
(47) BRUNO SOUZA 3 50.707 +0.536 10:23:55.182
7 53.185 73653 10:20:59.295 4 10:24:45.353
2 50.760 +1.228 10:21:50.055
3 50.438 +0.906 10:22:40.493 (36) RAFAEL RECK
4 50.081 +0.549 10:23:30.574 1 54.743 +3.424 10:22:21.984
5 49.993 +0.461 10:24:20.567 2 51.836 +0.517 10:23:13.820
6 49.860 +0.328 10:25:10.427 3 10:24:05.139
7 49.736 +0.204 10:26:00.163
8 49.800 +0.268 10:26:49.963
9 49.713 +0.181 10:27:39.676
10 1:54.765 +1:05.233 10:29:34.441
1 51.036 +1.504 10:30:25.477
12 49.619 +0.087 10:31:15.096
13 49.862 +0.330 10:32:04.958
14 49.622 +0.090 10:32:54.580
15 49.618 +0.086 10:33:44.198
16 49.588 +0.056 10:34:33.786
17 A 10:35:23.318
(225) GIULIANO RAUCCI
1 57.272 +7.664 10:22:14.249
2 51.116 +1.508 10:23:05.365
3 50.926 +1.318 10:23:56.291
4 50.081 +0.473 10:24:46.372
5 50.338 +0.730 10:25:36.710
6 50.135 +0.527 10:26:26.845
7 49.671 +0.063 10:27:16.516
8 10:28:06.124
9 49.695 +0.087 10:28:55.819
(77) HENRY LUCAS
1 53.440 +3.628 10:20:59.992
2 50.569 +0.757 10:21:50.561
3 50.309 +0.497 10:22:40.870
4 50.103 +0.291 10:23:30.973
5 50.316 +0.504 10:24:21.289
6 2:57.415 +2:07.603 10:27:18.704
7 51.642 +1.830 10:28:10.346
8 10:29:00.158
9 49.982 +0.170 10:29:50.140
10 49.984 +0.172 10:30:40.124
1 49.854 +0.042 10:31:29.978
12 50.086 +0.274 10:32:20.064
(21) YASSIN ABOBAKAR
1 56.792 +6.897 10:21:09.057
2 51.058 +1.163 10:22:00.115
3 50.331 +0.436 10:22:50.446
4 59.017 +9.122 10:23:49.463
5 50.340 +0.445 10:24:39.803
6 49.986 +0.091 10:25:29.789
7 49.990 +0.095 10:26:19.779
8 50.063 +0.168 10:27:09.842
9 1:47.650 +57.755 10:28:57.492
10 51.200 +1.305 10:29:48.692
1 51.888 +1.993 10:30:40.580
12 10:31:30.475
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